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	№ З/П
	Прізвище, і'мя учасника
	Район
	Шифр
	Геометричний конструктор
	Модель
	Міні- планер
	Тест
	Командна сума місць
	Місце

	1. 
	Жежик Кирил
	Куликівський
	1
	10
	15
	8
	8
	87
	8

	2. 
	Цибулько Богдан
	
	2
	7
	16
	14
	9
	
	

	3. 
	Костир Анна
	Новгород-

Сіверськимй
	3
	6
	8
	20
	13
	80
	7

	4. 
	Макоїд Владислав
	
	4
	5
	7
	9
	12
	
	

	5. 
	Шевченко Юлія
	Чернігівський 

Киїнка
	5
	10
	16
	19
	11
	102
	9

	6. 
	Шолох Вікторія
	
	6
	7
	16
	18
	5
	
	

	7. 
	Лесковець Наталія
	Носівський
	7
	8
	4
	12
	7
	61
	4

	8. 
	Макаренко Олексій
	
	8
	9
	5
	11
	5
	
	

	9. 
	Духно Володимир
	ЧОЦНТТУМ
	11
	4
	2
	7
	1
	19
	І

	10. 
	Єфименко Ігор
	
	10
	1
	1
	1
	2
	
	

	11. 
	Мося Марина
	Щорський
	13
	7
	6
	13
	4
	74
	5

	12. 
	Єфименко Єлизавета
	
	14
	7
	16
	17
	4
	
	

	13. 
	Гордієнко Богдан
	Городня
	15
	8
	3
	4
	1
	49
	ІІ

	14. 
	Червонюк Анастасія
	
	16
	7
	9
	16
	1
	
	

	15. 
	Тептюк Євгеній
	Короп
	17
	10
	14
	15
	10
	77
	6

	16. 
	Плитник В'ячеслав
	
	18
	7
	10
	5
	6
	
	

	17. 
	Борщ Дар'я
	Ніжин
	19
	3
	12
	2
	3
	52
	ІІІ

	18. 
	Демчук Іван
	
	20
	6
	13
	10
	3
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